Name and Description of main products / services NIC Code of the

Product/ service

% to total turnover of

the Company

1 Preparation and spinning of textile fibres

- Preparation and spinning of cotton fiber including blended

cotton and

- Preparation and spinning of man-made fiber including

blended man-made fiber

13111 and

13114

93.84

III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES

Sl.

No.

Name and address of the

Company

CIN/GLN Holding/ Subsidiary/

Associate

% of shares held Applicable Section

1 Sutlej Holdings, Inc. N.A Subsidiary 100 % 2(87)

2 American Silk Mills, LLC. N.A. Subsidiary 100 % 2(87)

  Corporate
overview

Statutory
reports

Financial
statements 89

IV. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total
Equity)

i) Category-wise Share Holding

Sl.
No.

Category of
Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year
of Face Value of H10/- each prior to

Sub-division of shares

No. of Shares held at the end of the year
of Face Value of H1/- each post

Sub-division of shares

% Change
during the

year

Demat Physical Total % of total
shares

Demat Physical Total % of total
shares

A Promoters

1) Indian*

a Individuals/ HUF 11000 0 11000 0.07 110000 0 110000 0.07 0.00

b Central Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d Bodies Corporate 10456851 0 10456851 63.83 104568510 0 104568510 63.83 0.00

e Banks/ FI  0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

f Any other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i. Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (1) 10467851 0 10467851 63.90 104678510 0 104678510 63.90 0.00

2) Foreign

a NRI Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b Other Individuals 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d Banks/ FI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e Any other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total holding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10467851 0 10467851 63.90 104678510 0 104678510 63.90 0.00

B Public Shareholding

1) Institutions

a Mutual Funds/ UTI 118945 0 118945 0.73 1590450 0 1590450 0.97 0.24

b Banks/ FI 48146 0 48146 0.29 269715 0 269715 0.16 -0.13

c Central Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 600480 0 600480 0.37 0.37

d State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e Venture Capital
Funds

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

f Insurance
Companies

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

g FIIs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

h Foreign Venture
Capital Funds

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i Others (specify)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

932 0 932 0.01 239319 0 239319 0.15 0.14

Sub-Total (B) (1) 168023 0 168023 1.03 2699964 0 2699964 1.65 0.62

2) Non-Institutions

a Bodies Corporates

i. Indian 2791671 171463 2963134 18.09 28188196 1714630 29902826 18.25 0.16

ii. Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b Individuals

i. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto H1 lac

1085946 270877 1356823 8.28 12836391 1907100 14743491 8.99 0.71

Sutlej Textiles and Industries Limited
Annual Report 2017-1890

Sl.
No.

Category of
Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year
of Face Value of H10/- each prior to

Sub-division of shares

No. of Shares held at the end of the year
of Face Value of H1/- each post

Sub-division of shares

% Change
during the

year

Demat Physical Total % of total
shares

Demat Physical Total % of total
shares

ii. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of H1 lac

1083243 0 1083243 6.61 8540502 0 8540502 5.21 -1.40

c Others (specify)

i.Non-Resident
Indian

51973 0 51973 0.32 650427 0 650427 0.40 0.08

ii.Overseas corporate
Bodies

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

iii.Foreign Nationals 8597 0 8597 0.05 85970 0 85970 0.05 0.00

iv.Clearing Members 21084 0 21084 0.13 140581 0 140581 0.08 -0.05

v.Trust 450 0 450 0.003 1500 0 1500 0.01 0.007

vi.Foreign Bodies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

vii. NBFC 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

viii.Hindu Undivided
Family

261684 0 261684 1.60 2384849 0 2384849 1.46 -0.14

Sub-Total (B) (2) 5304648 442340 5746988 35.08 52828416 3621730 56450146 34.46 -0.62

Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1) + (B)(2)

5472671 442340 5915011 36.10 55528380 3621730 59150110 36.10 0.00

C Shares held by
Custodian for GDRs
& ADRs

Grand Total (A+B+C) 15940522 442340 16382862 100.00 160206890 3621730 163828620 100.00 0.00

(ii) Shareholding of Promoters

Sl.
No.

Shareholder’s Name No. of Shares held at the beginning
of the year of Face Value of H10/- each

prior to Sub-division of shares

No. of Shares held at the end of the year
of Face Value of H1/- each post Sub-

division of shares

% change
in share
holding

during the
year

No. of
Shares

% of total
Shares
of the

Company

% of Shares
Pledged /

encumbered
to total
shares

No. of
Shares

% of total
Shares
of the

Company

% of Shares
Pledged /

encumbered
to total
shares

1 Uttar Pradesh Trading

Co. Ltd.

3041697 18.57 23.01 30416970 18.57 1.83 0.00